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14.—Forms of Capital Employed in the Manufacturing Industries of Canada, by 
Provinces and Industrial Groups, 1937, and Totals for Representative Years 
1921-36. 

Province or Group. 

Totals, 1924 

Totals, 1926 

Totals, 1929 

Totals, 1932 

Totals, 1933 

Totals, 1931 

Totals, 1935 

Totals. 1936 

1937. 
PROVINCE. 

Prince Edward Island 

Nova Scotia 

New Brunswick 

Quebec 

Ontario 

Manitoba 

Saskatchewan 

Alberta 

British Columbia and Yukon.. 

Totals, 1937 

INDUSTRIAL GBOOP. 

Vegetable products 

Animal products 

Textiles and textile products... 

Wood and paper products 

Iron and its products 

Non-ferrous metal products.... 

Non-metallic mineral products 

Chemicals and allied products. 

Miscellaneous industries 

Estab­
lish­

ments. 

No 

20,709| 

21,301 

22,216 

23,102 

23,780 

24,209 

24,034 

24,2021 

240 

1,135 

805 

8,518 

9,796 

1,043 

689 

895 

1,713 

24,834 

5,9681 

4,435l 

1,941 

8,497 

1,345 

526) 

823! 

7541 

545 

Fixed 
Capital. 

Land, 
Buildings, 
Fixtures, 

Machinery, 
Tools, and 

Other 
Equipment. 

$ 

1,717,122,081 

1,905,620,436 

2,356,913,335 

2,218,729,234 

2,151,091,557 

2,109,729,523 

2,080,221,792 

2,061,610,260 

1,603,889 

63,396,176 

59,709,122 

711,072,474 

977,861,703 

77,758,680 

23,294,266 

46,285,687 

165,947,812 

2,126,929,809 

274,669,951 

126,959,607 

168,510,360 

701,339,700 

368,847,786 

169,193,707 

210,053,415 

88,912,411 

18,442,8721 

Working Capital. 

Inventory 
Value of Raw 

Materials 
and Finished 

Products 
on Hand, 
Stocks in 
Process, 

Fuel, 
Supplies, etc. 

658,360,445| 

707,413,136 

867,689,319 

597,939,060 

573,587,617 

598,110,478 

610,814,912 

651,771,457 

506,595 

19,224, 

16,025,457 

225,435,702 

3S7,4!7,746| 

24,510,594 

10,332,987 

16,607,544 

56,660,770 

757,322,293 

150,619,312 

62,838,555 

89,602,286| 

123,483,694 

157,821,003 

70,631,701 

53,050,342 

39.7I9.SS9, 

9,555,511 

Cash, Bills 
and 

Accounts 
Receivable, 

Prepaid 
Expenses, 

etc. 

519,834,982| 

595,037,625 

780,289,355 

563,807,215 

554,580,664 

541,508,863 

525,366,393 

557,881,814 

526,988| 

12,135,527 

13,463,018 

181,264,545 

309,526,752 

17,093,752 

5,651,79 

7,910,839 

33,402,511 

580,975,729 

114,242,094 

40,514,001 

64,091,534 

102,247,363 

124,729,739 

66,697,235| 

24,369,785 

32.532,768: 

11,551,2101 

Total 
Capital. 

2,895,317,503 

3,208,071,197 

1,004,892,009 

3,380,475,509 

3,279,259,838 

3,249,348,864 

3,216,403,127 

3,271,263,531 

2,637,472 

94,756,601 

89,797,597 

1,117,772,721 

1,674,806,201 

119,363,026 

39,279,050 

70,804,070 

256,011,093 

3,465,227,831 

639,531,357 

230,312,163 

322,204,180 

927,070,757 

651,398,528 

306,522,643 

287,473,542 

161,165,068 

39,549,593 


