14.—Forms of Capital Employed in the Manufacturing Industries of Canada, by Provinces and Industrial Groups, 1937, and Totals for Representative Years 1924-36.

	Fixed Capital.	Working	Capital.	
Estab- lish- ments.	Land, Buildings, Fixtures, Machinery, Tools, and Other Equipment.	Inventory Value of Raw Materials and Finished Products on Hand, Stocks in Process, Fuel, Supplies, etc.	Cash, Bills and Accounts Receivable, Prepaid Expenses, etc.	Total Capital.
No.	\$	\$	\$	\$
20,709	1,717,122,081	658,360,445	519,834,982	2,895,317,508
21,301	1,905,620,436	707,413,136	595,037,625	3,208,071,197
22,216	2,356,913,335	867,689,319	780,289,355	4,004,892,009
23,102	2,218,729,234	597,939,060	563,807,215	3,380,475,509
23,780	2,151,091,557	573,587,617	554,580,664	3,279,259,838
24,209	2,109,729,523	59 8,110,478	541,508,863	3,249,348,864
24,034	2,080,221,792	610,814,942	525,366,393	3,216,403,127
24,202	2,061,610,260	651,771,457	557,881,814	3,271,263,531
240	1,603,889	506,595	526,98 8	2,637,472
1,135	63,396,176	19,224,898	12, 135, 527	94,756,601
805	59,709,122	16,625,457	13,463,018	89,797,597
8,518	711,072,474	225,435,702	181,264,545	1,117,772,721
9,796	977,861,703	387,417,746	309,526,752	1,674,806,201
1,043	77,758,680	24,510,594	17,093,752	119,363,026
689	23,294,266	10,332,987	5,651,797	39,279,050
895	46,285,687	16,607,544	7,910,839	70,804,070
1,713	165,947,812	56,660,770	33,402,511	256,011,093
24,834	2,126,929,809	757,322,293	580,975,729	3,465,227,831
5,968	274,669,951	150,619,312	114,242,094	539,531,357
4,435	126,959,607	62,838,555	40,514,001	230,312,163
1,941	168,510,360	89,602,286	64,091,534	322,204,180
8,497	701,339,700	123,483,694	102,247,363	927,070,757
1,345	368,847,786	157,821,003	124,729,739	651,398,528
526	169,193,707	70,631,701	66,697,235	306, 522, 643
823	210,053,415	53,050,342	24,369,785	287,473,542
754	88,912,411	39,719,889	32,532,768	161,165,068
545	18,442,872	9,555,511	11,551,210	39,549,593
	No. 20,709 21,301 22,216 23,102 23,780 24,202 24,034 24,202 240 1,135 805 8,518 9,796 1,043 689 895 1,713 24,834 5,968 4,435 1,941 8,497 1,345 526 823 754	Establishments. Land, Buildings, Fixtures, Machinery, Tools, and Other Equipment. No. \$ 20,709 1,717,122,081 21,301 1,905,620,436 22,216 2,356,913,335 23,102 2,18,729,234 23,780 2,151,091,557 24,209 2,061,610,260 240 1,603,889 1,135 63,396,176 805 59,709,122 8,518 711,072,474 9,796 977,861,703 1,043 77,758,680 689 23,294,266 895 46,285,687 1,713 165,947,812 24,834 2,126,929,809 5,968 274,669,951 4,435 126,959,607 1,941 168,510,360 8,497 701,339,700 1,345 368,847,786 526 169,193,707 823 370,053,415 754 88,912,411	Establishments. Land, Buildings, Fixtures, Machinery, Tools, and Other Equipment. No. 20,709 1,717,122,081 658,360,445 21,301 1,905,620,436 707,413,136 22,216 2,356,913,335 867,689,319 23,102 2,151,091,557 573,587,617 24,209 2,151,091,557 573,587,617 24,209 2,061,610,260 651,771,457 240 1,603,889 506,595 1,135 63,396,176 19,224,898 805 59,709,122 16,625,457 8,518 711,072,474 225,435,702 9,796 977,861,703 387,417,746 1,043 77,758,680 24,510,594 1,043 77,758,680 24,510,594 1,134 165,947,812 56,660,770 24,834 2,126,929,809 757,322,293 5,968 274,669,951 150,619,312 4,435 126,959,607 62,838,555 1,941 168,510,360 89,602,286 8,497 701,339,700 123,483,694 1,345 368,847,786 157,821,003 526 169,193,707 70,631,701 823 120,053,415 53,050,342 754 88,912,411 39,719,889	Establishments. Land, Buildings, Fixtures, Machinery, Tools, and Other Equipment. No. \$ 3